100m
1 206
2 226
3 339
4 386
5 304
6 330
7 283
8 309
9 205
10 252
11 203
12 207
13 231
14 284
15 303
16 351
17 313
18 280
19 269
20 311
21 353

200 m
1 330
2 282
3 206
4 342
5 305
6 386
7 304
8 209
9 283
10 205
11 252
12 309
13 303
14 273
15 203
16 260
17 390
18 231
19 311
20 278
21 354

400 m
1 342

Mistrovstvi CR druistev juniorek - Plzeii 28.9.2019
Cervené pod ¢arou jsou vyFazené zavodnice

Forster Viktéria
Mastalitovd Emma
Zabloudilova Andrea
Kovacovicova Lenka
Novakova Amalie
Splechtnova Barbora
Burianova Katefina
Kvasnickova Pavla
Dufkova Linda
Dondova Katefina
Doubkova Monika
Frontzova Kamila
Eibichova Eliska
Sykorova Viktorie
ChocholouSova Natdlie
Kiedron Agnieszka
Bohackova Katefina
Barkova Viola
Svarcova Simona
Moravcova Barbora
Stvrtitova Kristyna

Splechtnova Barbora
Hettlerova Linda
Forster Viktéria
Holubarova Véra
Bartakovicova Katefina
Kovacovicova Lenka
Novakova Amalie
Korbova Anna
Burianova Katefina
Dufkova Linda
Dondova Katefina
Kvasnickova Pavla
ChocholouSova Natdlie
Voriskova Anezka
Doubkova Monika
Kupkova Adéla
Holoubkova Tina
Eibichova Eliska
Moravcova Barbora
Bouzkova Barbora
Juricova Karolina

Holubarova Véra

02
00
01
01
01
02
03
01
01
02
00
01
02
03
00
01
03
03
03
03
01

02
01
02
00
00
01
01
01
03
01
02
01
00
02
00
01
02
02
03
03
02

00

Atletika Jizni Mé&sto z.s.logo
SK Jeseniovalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AC Pardubicelogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

AC Pardubicelogo

Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
Atletika JiZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
SK Jeseniovalogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

AC Pardubicelogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

AC Pardubicelogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

AC Pardubicelogo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AC Pardubicelogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AC Pardubicelogo

Atletika Jizni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

AC Pardubicelogo
AC Pardubicelogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo
SK Jeseniovalogo

AC Pardubicelogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo

11.88
12.06
12.22
12.25
12.28
12.35
12.36
12.37
12.43
12.45
12.57
12.60
12.63
12.74
12.75
12.76
12.95
13.20
13.32
13.34

23.85
24.07
24.19
24.67
24.97
25.20
25.38
25.48
25.53
25.61
25.63
25.72
25.82
25.92
26.03
26.03
26.24
26.30
27.11
27.37
28.91

55.02
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338 Stoudkové Pavla
209 Korbova Anna

227 Cikdanova Andrea
355 Schwarzerova Mia
273 Voriskova Anezka
214 Petraskova Veronika
229 Husakova Tereza
390 Holoubkova Tina
274  Zakova Anita

202  Cizinskd Veronika
380 Smolkova Tereza
383  Wagnerova Karolina
276 Kost'ova Pavlina
310  Frydrychova Eliska
204 Dufkova Iveta

221 Vozabalova Melissa
259 Kordova Eliska

392 Bittnerova Michaela
263  Mlejnkové Kristyna
260 Kupkova Adéla

800 m

338 Stoudkové Pavla
286 Surdkova Anna

356 Duskova Elena

274  Zakova Anita

267 Perglerovd Anna
266 Placatkova Bara
204 Dufkova Iveta

357 Surmova Eliska

389 Fiantova Sabina
264 Novotna Veronika
234 Mailkova Anna

343  Dlabajovd Katefina
214 Petraskova Veronika
310  Frydrychova Eliska
221 Vozabalova Melissa
276 Kost'ova Pavlina
392 Bittnerova Michaela
285 Havlova Veronika
397  Fajkusovd Adéla
306 Veselkova Zuzana

1500 m

356 Duskova Elena

347 Hlucha Adéla

267 Perglerovd Anna
201 Bell Julia-Anna Lily
286 Surdkova Anna

334 Svobodova Barbora
274  Z&kova Anita

03
01
00
01
02
00
01
02
00
01
01
02
03
01
01
02
01
03
04
01

03
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
02
00
01
01
00
01
02
03
03
02
05
01

01
01
00
01
00
04
00

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
SK Jeseniovalogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
TJ Sokol Opavalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

AC Pardubicelogo

Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
TJ Sokol Opavalogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
SK Jeseniovalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
Atletika Jizni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AC Pardubicelogo

Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AC Pardubicelogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

56.09
56.46
57.71
58.75
58.81
58.86
59.28
59.49
59.52
59.88
60.22
60.69
61.01
61.13
61.16
61.18
61.38
61.63
63.39

2:09.29
2:10.85
2:11.82
2:16.42
2:16.49
2:16.56
2:17.40
2:17.76
2:18.36
2:18.85
2:18.93
2:19.14
2:21.58
2:24.60
2:25.78
2:27.86
2:29.94
2:30.35
2:34.06
2:41.69

4:31.12
4:33.03
4:43.19
4:44.33
4:49.28
4:55.79
5:05.51
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384 Petlachova Viktorie
235 Poborska Eliska

307 Sedovd Tereza

288 Carpentier Melanie
287 Braumova Eliska
256 Holeckova Nicol
211 Kostalova Kristyna
216 Rubesova Michaela
319 Strnadova Elena

271 Sudkova Eliska

220  VejSicka Kristyna
244 GladiSova Karolina
248 Hlinakova Lucie
388 Janikova Tereza

395 Lichnovska Bara
357 Surmova Eliska

382  Skrobdnkova Sara
246 Sulcova Radka

3000 m

264 Novotna Veronika
344 Filipova Lucie

243 Sevéikova Anezka
212 Landsmannova Eliska
349 Mrazkova Natalie
290 Sedlackova Katefina
238 Bartosova Veronika
210 Kostalova Alzbéta
239 KotéSovcova Pavla
277 Pucelikova Anna
272 Sevitova Barbora
289 Baklikova Michaela
398 Cetlovd Magdaléna
354 Juricova Karolina
373 Malikova Katefina
399 Slaninova Eliska
100 m pr.

219 Stnova Tereza Elena
339 Zabloudilova Andrea
305 Bartakovicova Katefina
205 Dufkova Linda

314 Janska Kristina

215 Pfibylova Valentyna
340 Nedvédova Veronika
207 Frontzova Kamila
301 Hlavkova Katefina
260 Kupkova Adéla

227 Cikanova Andrea
377 Stratilova Valerie
232 Stastnd Katefina

03
03
03
02
01
04
00
05
05
02
02
04
03
02
00
00
01
02

00
00
01
03
00
02
02
02
00
03
04
01
05
02
02
05

01
01
00
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
01
01

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

AC Pardubicelogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AC Pardubicelogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
SK Jeseniovalogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SK Jeseniovalogo

Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
SK Jeseniovalogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

Atletika Jizni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AC Pardubicelogo

Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AC Pardubicelogo

Atletika Jizni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AC Pardubicelogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

5:06.04
5:08.35
5:08.85
5:12.75
5:17.74
5:22.26
5:31.16
5:38.6

5:39.60
5:40.05
6:37.01

10:05.85
10:11.40
10:21.40
10:45.20
11:09.91
11:22.60
11:52.15
11:54.05
12:22.48
12:59.26
13:36.57

13.54
13.96
14.29
14.35
14.84
14.85
14.92
15.26
15.32
15.54
15.56
15.72
16.05
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278 Bouzkova Barbora
383  Wagnerova Karolina
358 Hofrova Lucie

359 Legerska Adéla

331 Jankd Valerie

400 m pi.

343  Dlabajovd Katefina
227 Cikanova Andrea
229 Husakova Tereza
295 Marsalkova Eliska
387  Klapuchovéd Marie
202 Cizinskd Veronika
339 Zabloudilova Andrea
314 Janska Kristina

232 Stastnd Katefina
259 Kordova Eliska

388 Janikova Tereza

215 Pfibylova Valentyna
346 Kalincova Anna

261 Kopicova Katefina
271 Sudkova Eliska

291 Bunatova Marie

393 Bacinova Viktorie
389 Fiantova Sabina

361 Zlatohlavkova Eliska
351 Kiedron Agnieszka
316 Kovacova Natdlie
355 Schwarzerova Mia
360  Vaiikové Stépanka
3000 m pr.

266 Placatkova Bara

234 Milkova Anna

308  Hynkové Veronika
360  Vaiikové Stépanka
270 Styblova Klara

361 Zlatohlavkova Eliska
387  Klapuchovéa Marie
255 Foitova Adéla

345 Kolackova Adéla
241 Konigsmarkovd Justyna
385 Mazlova Tereza
vySka

247 Pandelides Thalia
392 Bittnerova Michaela
279 Brabcova Aneta

213 Machytkova Nikita
364  Zotykova Veronika
271 Sudkova Eliska

03
02
01
01
02

01
00
01
01
03
01
01
01
01
01
02
00
02
02
02
01
03
02
01
01
03
01
00

00
01
02
00
00
01
03
01
01
03
02

02
03
03
04
00
02

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SK Jeseniovalogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

Atletika Jizni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AC Pardubicelogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
TJ Sokol Opavalogo

Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

AC Pardubicelogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
SK Jeseniovalogo

AC Pardubicelogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

16.16
16.39
16.41
17.01

61.28
61.74
63.43
63.46
63.85
64.41
65.33
65.82
66.08
66.30
66.55
66.74
67.52
68.51
68.65
70.65
72.55
72.67
79.41

10:51.06
11:14.92
11:17.11
11:29.14
12:48.63
13:00.69
13:52.20
14:11.82

1.48
1.52
1.53
1.53
1.53
1.56
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346
207

277
327
332
265
381
336
362
341
219
337

tyé
302
391
351
241
382
317
240
327
268
318
262
388
305

dalka
219
226
377
341
228
378
340
366
365
368
230
282
336
331
292
353
242
337
304
335
265

Kalincovd Anna
Frontzova Kamila
Krupicova Lucie
Bouzkova Barbora
Patavova Natalie
Vallova Veronika
Pacltové Kristyna
Stratilova Nela
Sedlackova Lucie
Gavendova Nikola
Nedvédova Lucie
Sinovd Tereza Elena
Horvathova Michaela

Hornikova Dominika
Camlikova Katefina
Kiedron Agnieszka
Konigsmarkovd Justyna
Skrobénkova Séra
Svobodova Klara
Zaddem Yasmina
Patavova Natalie
Rozehnalova Adéla
Hezka Eliska

Krubova Natélie
Janikova Tereza
Bartakovicova Katefina

Sinovd Tereza Elena
Mastalitova Emma
Stratilova Valerie
Nedvédova Lucie
Slanatova Rebeka
Valikova Katefina
Nedvédova Veronika
Krupicova Lucie
Grulichova Adriana
Teofilova Klara
Vaclavikova Daniela
Hettlerova Linda
Sedlackova Lucie
Jankd Valerie
Pta¢nikova Adéla
Stvrtitova Kristyna
Zednikova Veronika
Horvathova Michaela
Novakova Amalie
Burianova Lenka
Pacltové Kristyna

02
01
01
03
03
01
04
01
01
00
01
01
02

01
02
01
03
01
03
03
03
01
02
04
02
00

01
00
01
01
00
02
01
01
00
01
03
01
01
02
03
01
01
02
01
00
04

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo

AC Pardubicelogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AC Pardubicelogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

AC Pardubicelogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo
AC Pardubicelogo

Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

SK Jeseniovalogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

SK Jeseniovalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AC Pardubicelogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo

1.59
1.60
1.60
1.61
1.64
1.65
1.67
1.71
1.72
1.73
1.75
1.75
1.77

2.70
2.82
2.89
2.89
2.93
3.13
3.30
3.39
3.50
3.55
3.60
3.67
3.80

6.17
591
5.80
5.74
5.59
5.53
5.50
5.43
5.37
5.36
5.35
5.34
5.31
5.30
5.29
5.28
5.28
5.27
5.24
5.18

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.Jlogo 5.02



22 367 Kubicova Nikol 01 SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo 5.01
23 396  Fialovd Martina 04 TJ Sokol Opavalogo 4.98
24 240  Zaddem Yasmina 03 SK Jeseniovalogo 4.94
25 254 Hnévkovska Vendula 01 TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logc4.90
26 307  Stérbova Nela 01 AC Pardubicelogo 4.82
27 354  Juficova Karolina 02 SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo 4.81
28 279  Brabcova Aneta 03 AK SKODA Plzeiilogo 4.75
trojskok
1 226  Mastalitovd Emma 00 SK Jeseniovalogo 12.91
2 335  Burianova Lenka 00 AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo 12.11
3 228 Slanatova Rebeka 00 SK Jeseniovalogo 12.09
4 368 Teofilova Klara 01 SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo 11.95
5 366  Krupicova Lucie 01 SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo 11.83
6 331 Janka Valerie 02 AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo 11.69
7 378  Valikova Katefina 02 TJ Sokol Opavalogo 11.62
8 218 Sinova Adéla Nela 01 Atletika JiZni Mésto z.s.logo 11.52
9 301 Hlavkova Katefina 01 AC Pardubicelogo 11.47
10 230  Viclavikova Daniela 03 SK Jeseniovalogo 11.44
11 359  Legerska Adéla 01 SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo 11.28
12 377 Stratilova Valerie 01 TJ Sokol Opavalogo 11.26
13 254  Hnévkovska Vendula 01 TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo 11.23
14 365 Grulichova Adriana 00 SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo 11.17
15 364  Zotykova Veronika 00 SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo 11.16
16 242  Zednikova Veronika 01 SK Jeseniovalogo 10.97
17 358 Hofrova Lucie 01 SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo 10.89
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302 Hornikova Dominika
292 Pta¢nikova Adéla
367 Kubicova Nikol

370 Martinkova Tereza
369 MaresSova Natalie
262 Krubova Natalie

258 Konecna Katefina
koule 4kg

372 Preckova Denisa

208 Kerbachova Anna
333 Zahradnickova Eliska
217 Slavikova Veronika
376 Sedlackova Beata
332 Vallova Veronika
358 Hofrova Lucie

218  Sinovd Adéla Nela
341 Koktava Ivana

294 Nedvédova Lucie
353 Cechov4 Linda

371 Kurachova Marta
236 Stvrtiova Kristyna
237 Prudka Johana

329 Aurednikova Barbora
379  Richterova Agita
245 Krajcova Eliska

296 Zdrazilova Zuzana
297 Cerhova Petra

328 Marsalkova Katefina
326  Rajchartovd Marie
disk 1kg

376 Sedlackova Beita
372 Preckova Denisa

379 Zdrazilova Zuzana
333 Zahradnickova Eliska
237 Richterova Agita
217 Slavikova Veronika
312 Dostalova Barbora
236 Aurednikova Barbora
326 Kurachova Marta
371 Prudka Johana

329 Kraj¢ova Eliska

348 Vedrova Michaela
233 Kubesova Anna

313 Bohackova Katefina
294 Cechovi Linda

293 Schwarzova Carmen
245 Cerhova Petra

251 Bastova Lada

328 Koktava Ivana

01
03
01
02
02
04
03

00
00
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
03
01
00
01
01
01
02
02
00
01

01
00
02
01
01
01
02
01
03
00
01
00
02
03
01
02
02
04
01

AC Pardubicelogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

SK Jeseniovalogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
TJ Sokol Opavalogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SK Jeseniovalogo

Atletika JiZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AC Pardubicelogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SK Jeseniovalogo

AC Pardubicelogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo

10.79
10.45
10.42
10.09
09.93
09.89
09.25

13.44
13.12
13.12
12.59
12.47
11.51
11.21
11.15
11.05
10.96
10.82
10.60
10.51
10.38
10.02
09.91
09.87
09.77
08.48
08.40
08.34

47.80
44.99
39.41
39.09
38.38
37.27
35.71
35.45
35.45
3391
33.77
31.83
30.64
27.53
26.96
26.30
25.64
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kladivo 4kg

329  Krajcovd Eliska

294 Cechova Linda

296 Marsalkova Katefina
312 Dostalova Barbora
372 Preckova Denisa

237 Richterova Agita
218  Sinovd Adéla Nela
394  Bjalkova Martina
333 Zahradnickova Eliska
245 Cerhova Petra

348 Vedrova Michaela
236 Aurednikova Barbora
376 Sedlackova Beaita
258 Konecna Katefina
326 Kurachova Marta
268 Rozehnalova Adéla

ostép 600g

328 Koktava Ivana

332 Vallova Veronika
208 Kerbachova Anna
232 Stastnd Katefina
348 Vedrova Michaela
293 Schwarzova Carmen
217 Slavikova Veronika
301 Hlavkova Katefina
233 Kubesova Anna
395 Lichnovska Bara
312 Dostalova Barbora
229 Husakova Tereza
295 Marsalkova Eliska
258 Konecna Katefina
371 Prudka Johana

359 Legerskd Adéla
296 Marsalkova Katefina
280 Barkova Viola

251 Bastova Lada

379 Zdrazilova Zuzana

01
01
00
02
00
01
01
02
01
02
00
01
01
03
03
01

01
01
00
01
00
02
01
01
02
00
02
01
01
03
00
01
00
03
04
02

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

AC Pardubicelogo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo

SK Jeseniovalogo

Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SK Jeseniovalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
SK Jeseniovalogo

AK Olymp Brno, spoleklogo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo
Atletika JizZni Mé&sto z.s.logo
AC Pardubicelogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

AC Pardubicelogo

SK Jeseniovalogo

AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo
SSK Vitkovice, z.s.logo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo
AK SKODA Plzeiilogo

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun z.s.logo

TJ Sokol Opavalogo

51.26
4491
43.25
41.56
41.24
40.06
39.04
36.72
34.87
31.58
30.86
30.60
30.09

52.69
45.68
42.36
42.19
39.86
39.13
38.80
37.07
37.07
36.16
35.67
34.87
33.47
31.90
29.57
28.86
27.26
26.82



